
The TH13A series thermostatic steam traps and air vents are 

THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS AND AIR VENTS
TH13A

USE:

AVAILABLE 
MODELS:

SIZES:

DIMENSIONS (mm)

SIZE A B C D E
WEIGHT

(kg)

1/2" 63 38

MATERIALS

POS. 
Nº

DESIGNATION MATERIAL

1

2

3

4

5 * Thermostat

6

7 * Strainer screen

FLOW RATE CAPACITY (kg/h)

MODEL SIZE
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (bar)

0,2 0,3 0,5 1 1,5 2 3 4 6 8 10 13

TH13A 1/2"

LIMITING CONDITIONS

 

 

IS 1.513 E 04.07


